University of Arizona – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.
A. Jay Gandolfi

Program Director

University of Arizona

Department of Pharmacology

College of Pharmacy

PO Box 210207

Tucson, AZ 85721-0207

Phone: 520-626-6696

Fax: 520-626-2466

gandolfi@pharmacy.arizona.edu

Karen Palmer

Program Coordinator

University of Arizona

College of Pharmacy

P.O. Box 210207

Tucson, AZ 85721-0207

Phone: 520-626-7101

Fax: 520-626-2466

palmer@pharmacy.arizona.edu

Denise Moreno Ramirez

University of Arizona

College of Pharmacy

PO Box 210207

Tucson, AZ 85721-0207

Phone: 520-429-1428

Fax: 520-626-2466

dmoreno@pharmacy.arizona.edu

H. Vasken Aposhian

University of Arizona

Department of Molecular and Cellular Biology

Biological Sciences West 262

PO Box 210106

Tucson, AZ 85721-0106

Phone: 520-621-7565

Fax: 520-621-3709

aposhian@u.arizona.edu

Robert G. Arnold

University of Arizona

Department of Chemical & Environmental Engineering

Civil Engineering 306A

P.O. Box 210011

Tucson, AZ 85721-0072

Phone: 520-621-2410

Fax: 520-621-6048

arnold@engr.arizona.edu

Janick F. Artiola

University of Arizona

Soil, Water and Environmental Science

Shantz 431

Tucson, AZ 85721-0038

Phone: 520-621-3516

Fax: 520-621-1647

jartiola@ag.arizona.edu

Dr. Eric A. Betterton

University of Arizona

Department of Atmospheric Sciences

Physics & Atmospheric Sciences 514

P.O. Box 210081

Tucson, AZ 85721-0081

Phone: 520-621-2050

Fax: 520-621-6833

betterton@atmo.arizona.edu

Mark L. Brusseau

University of Arizona

Department of Soil, Water and Environmental Science

FCS Building 312

P.O. Box 210038

Tucson, AZ 85721-0038

Phone: 520-621-3244

Fax: 520-621-1647

brusseau@ag.arizona.edu

Wendell P. Ela

University of Arizona

Department of Chemical & Environmental Engineering

Civil Engineering 306 E

PO Box 210011

Tucson, AZ 85721-0011

Phone: 520-626-9323

Fax: 520-626-6048

wela@engr.arizona.edu

James A. Field

University of Arizona

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

Civil Engineering 306G

P.O. Box 210072

Tucson, AZ 85721-0072

Phone: 520-626-5858

Fax: 520-621-6048

jimfield@email.arizona.edu

Robert Clark Lantz

University of Arizona

Department of Cell Biology and Anatomy

Life Sciences North 447

P.O. Box 245044

Tucson, AZ 85724-5044

Phone: 520-626-6712

Fax: 520-626-2097

lantz@email.arizona.edu

Raina M. Maier

University of Arizona

Department of Soil, Water and Environmental Science

FCS 322

P.O. Box 210038

Tucson, AZ 85721-0038

Phone: 520-621-7231

Fax: 520-621-1647

rmaier@ag.arizona.edu

Ian L. Pepper

University of Arizona

Environmental Research Laboratory

2601 E. Airport Drive

Tucson, AZ 85706

Phone: 520-626-3328

Fax: 520-573-0852

ipepper@ag.arizona.edu

Monica Ramirez

University of Arizona

College of Pharmacy

1703 E. Mabel Street

Tucson, AZ 85721

Phone: 520-260-6620

Fax: 520-626-2466

ramirez@pharmacy.arizona.edu

Christopher G. Rensing

University of Arizona

Department of Soil, Water and Environmental Science

Shantz 429

P.O Box 10038

Tucson, AZ 85721-0038

Phone: 520-626-8482

Fax: 520-621-1647

rensingc@ag.arizona.edu

Ornella Selmin

University of Arizona

Department of Veterinary Science & Microbiology

P.O. Box 210090

1117 E. Lowell Street

Tucson, AZ 85721-0090

Phone: 520-626-6087

Fax: 520-621-8833

selmin@email.arizona.edu

Richard R. Vaillancourt

University of Arizona

Department of Pharmacology and Toxicology

1703 E. Mabel, POB 210207

Room 134

Tucson, AZ 85721-0207

Phone: 520-626-4374

Fax: 520-626-2466

vaillancourt@pharmacy.arizona.edu

